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WHY THE
UNIFORM SHOPPE?

FRIENDLY, PERSONAL FITTING 
SERVICE BASED ON OVER 50 
YEARS’ EXPERIENCE

FOR ONE-STOP SHOPPING 
UNIFORMS, SHOES, SCHOOL 
BAGS AND MORE!

W W W. T H E U N I F O R M S H O P P E . C O . N Z

PRICE FLYER

EFTPOS AND CREDIT CARDS
ACCEPTED

PRICE FLYER

LAYBY AND WINZ QUOTES
AVAILABLE

83 Te Oneroa Way Long Bay Auckland 0630

027303 8087

longbayshop@sas.co.nz



T H E S M A R T C H O I C E

E&OE Effective from 1st Sep 2021

$48.00

$72.00

$48.00

$53.50

$53.50

$68.00

$49.95

$49.95

$55.00

$55.00

$40.00

$72.00

MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FREE WITH OUR 

SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB.

SCHOOL UNIFORM CLUB

PLACE YOUR ORDERS ON OUR REVAMPED WEBSITE TO 

AVOID THE LONG QUEUES AND PICK UP YOUR 

UNIFORM FROM YOUR NEAREST STORE.

CLICK AND COLLECT

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF OUR LAYBY SERVICE TO SECURE 

YOUR UNIFORMS AND PAY INTEREST-FREE 

LAYBY

INSTALLMENTS WITH ONLY A 20% DEPOSIT.

$25.00

JUMPER $99.00

$89.00JACKET

CAP $19.90

$15.00BEANIE
BLAZER $199.00

OPTIONAL

SCARF

TIE

$49.95

$35.50
$32.50

JUNIOR S/S SHIRT

SENIOR S/S SHIRT

JUNIOR L/S SHIRT

SENIOR L/S SHIRT

SKIRT 

BLACK LONG PANTS

CALF SOCK

ANKLE SOCK
$39.50

$39.95
$39.95

$55.00

JUNIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT

SENIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT

JUNIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT

SENIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT

BLACK SHORTS

BLACK TROUSERS

HOUSE PE TEE (COMPULSORY)

PE SHORT OPTIONS
SHORT
KNEE LENGTH

LEGGINGS

OPENING 10TH JANUARY

JANUARY 2022 HOURS

MON
10.00AM

04.00PM

TUE
10.00AM

04.00PM

THU
01.00PM

06.30PM

FRI
10.00AM

02.00PM

SAT
10.00AM

02.00PM

FEBRUARY 2022 HOURS

MON
10.00AM

04.00PM

TUE
10.00AM

04.00PM

THU
01.00PM

06.30PM

FRI
10.00AM

02.00PM

SAT
10.00AM

02.00PM

DECEMBER 2021  HOURS
14TH TUE
10.00AM

04.00PM

16TH THU
10.00AM

02.00PM

18TH SAT
10.00AM

02.00PM

STANDARD HOURS FROM MARCH 1ST

TUE
12.00PM

04.00PM

THU
02.00PM

06.00PM

SAT
10.00AM

02.00PM


