

THE UNIFORM SHOPPE



# WHY THE UNIFORM SHOPPE?



FRIENDLY, PERSONAL FITTING SERVICE BASED ON OVER 50 YEARS' EXPERIENCE



FOR ONE-STOP SHOPPING UNIFORMS, SHOES, SCHOOL BAGS AND MORE!





EFTPOS AND CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED





- longbayshop@sas.co.nz
- **(**) 027303 8087



PRICE FLYER



# WWW.THEUNIFORMSHOPPE.CO.NZ

#### Η Ε M R Н 0 E S A T



	JUNIOR S/S SHIRT	\$48.00	$\langle \psi \rangle$	JUNIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT	\$49.95	DECI 14™ TUE
$\square$	SENIOR S/S SHIRT	\$48.00	$\cup$	SENIOR S/S POCKETED SHIRT	\$49.95	10.00A
	JUNIOR L/S SHIRT	\$53.50		JUNIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT	\$55.00	04.00P
	SENIOR L/S SHIRT	\$53.50		SENIOR L/S POCKETED SHIRT	\$55.00	JAN
	SKIRT	\$68.00		BLACK SHORTS	\$40.00	OPE
		<b>.</b>			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	MON
						10.00A 04.00P
	BLACK LONG PANTS	\$72.00	$\left[ \prod_{i=1}^{n} \right]$	BLACK TROUSERS	\$72.00	
						FEBI
			ШШ			MON <b>10.00</b> A
					<b>.</b>	04.00P
	CALF SOCK 3PK	\$35.50		HOUSE PE TEE (COMPULSORY)	\$39.50	
	ANKLE SOCK 3PK	\$32.50				STAI
				PE SHORT OPTIONS		TUE
				SHORT	\$39.95	12.00P 04.00P
				KNEE LENGTH	\$39.95	
						SCH
				LEGGINGS	\$55.00	MAKE E
						SCHOO
	OPTIONAL					LAYI
	JUMPER	\$99.00	<u></u>			TAKE A
$\tilde{\Lambda}$	JOMPER	\$77.00	R	SCARF	\$49.95	YOUR L
LUY						INSTAL
$\mathbb{P}$	JACKET	\$89.00	X	TIE	\$25.00	CLIC
						PLACE Y
<u> </u>				CAP	\$19.90	AVOID
$\mathbb{A}$	BLAZER	\$199.00	( )			UNIFOR
				BEANIE	\$15.00	

#### CEMBER 2021 HOURS

16<sup>™</sup> THU 18<sup>™</sup> SAT DAM 10.00AM 10.00AM DPM 02.00PM 02.00PM

#### **IUARY 2022 HOURS** ENING 10TH JANUARY

THU SAT TUE FRI DAM 10.00AM 01.00PM 10.00AM 10.00AM DPM 04.00PM 06.30PM 02.00PM 02.00PM

#### RUARY 2022 HOURS

			FRI	SAT
10.00AM 04.00PM	10.00AM	01.00PM	10.00AM	10.00AM
04.00PM	04.00PM	06.30PM	02.00PM	02.00PM

### NDARD HOURS FROM MARCH 1<sup>st</sup>

THU SAT OPM 02.00PM 10.00AM OPM 06.00PM 02.00PM

## IOOL UNIFORM CLUB

BACK TO SCHOOL STRESS-FREE WITH OUR OL UNIFORM CLUB.

#### **/BY**

ADVANTAGE OF OUR LAYBY SERVICE TO SECURE UNIFORMS AND PAY INTEREST-FREE ALLMENTS WITH ONLY A 20% DEPOSIT.

#### CK AND COLLECT

YOUR ORDERS ON OUR REVAMPED WEBSITE TO D THE LONG QUEUES AND PICK UP YOUR **UNIFORM FROM YOUR NEAREST STORE.** 







